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Puchar Roztocza 2019
Zamość, 25- - 26-5-2019

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
2019-05-25 - 10:13 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat i młodsi

1. JARECKI, Bartosz 08 UKS 48 Warszawa 35.91 236
2. SZCZEPANIAK, Maciej 09 UKS 48 Warszawa 38.06 198
3. DZIURA, Michał 08 Orka Zamość 39.96 171
4. URBAŃCZYK, Kacper 08 Orka Zamość 43.09 137
5. DRAGAN, Dawid 08 AZS UMCS Lublin 46.47 109 SC 1
6. HARCZUK, Krystian 09 Orka Zamość 46.47 109 SC 2
7. CIEŚLIŃSKI, Juliusz 10 Orka Zamość 47.17 104
8. WĘGRZYCKI, Krzysztof 10 Skra Bełchatów 48.91 93
9. WOŁOSZYN, Maciej 09 Orka Zamość 52.56 75

12 - 13 lat

1. PASZKOWSKI, Błażej 06 Fala Kraśnik 32.31 325
2. NIECZYPORUK, Maciej 06 UKS 8 Siedlce 33.06 303
3. SIEKACZYŃSKI, Wojciech 07 Fala Kraśnik 34.46 268
4. KOZAK, Jan 06 Olimpia Lublin 34.81 260
5. BRONISZ, Karol 07 Skarpa Lublin 36.57 224
6. KLIMEK, Wiktor 06 UKP Bychawa 47.75 100

Open

1. KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 Wisła Puławy 28.45 476
2. PASZKOWSKI, Błażej 06 Fala Kraśnik 32.31 325
3. NIECZYPORUK, Maciej 06 UKS 8 Siedlce 33.06 303
4. SIEKACZYŃSKI, Wojciech 07 Fala Kraśnik 34.46 268
5. KOZAK, Jan 06 Olimpia Lublin 34.81 260
6. JARECKI, Bartosz 08 UKS 48 Warszawa 35.91 236
7. BRONISZ, Karol 07 Skarpa Lublin 36.57 224
8. SZCZEPANIAK, Maciej 09 UKS 48 Warszawa 38.06 198
9. DZIURA, Michał 08 Orka Zamość 39.96 171

10. URBAŃCZYK, Kacper 08 Orka Zamość 43.09 137
11. DRAGAN, Dawid 08 AZS UMCS Lublin 46.47 109 SC 1
12. HARCZUK, Krystian 09 Orka Zamość 46.47 109 SC 2
13. CIEŚLIŃSKI, Juliusz 10 Orka Zamość 47.17 104
14. KLIMEK, Wiktor 06 UKP Bychawa 47.75 100
15. WĘGRZYCKI, Krzysztof 10 Skra Bełchatów 48.91 93
16. WOŁOSZYN, Maciej 09 Orka Zamość 52.56 75


